DR
IL
LI
N
G
2.1
1
D

mm
L
mm
L1
mm
Number
of flutes
Shank
type
Pack
contains
2DE0030020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 3.0mm 3,0 85 45 2 Straight 1
2DE0040020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 4.0mm 4,0 85 45 2 Straight 1
2DE0050020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 5.0mm 5,0 85 45 2 Straight 1
2DE0055020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 5.5mm 5,5 90 60 2 Straight 1
2DE0060020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 6.0mm 6,0 90 60 2 Straight 1
2DE0065020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 6.5mm 6,5 100 60 2 Straight 1
2DE0070020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 7.0mm 7,0 100 65 2 Straight 1
2DE0080020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 8.0mm 8,0 110 65 2 Straight 1
2DE0090020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 9.0mm 9,0 110 65 2 Straight 1
2DE0100020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 10.0mm 10,0 110 65 2 Straight 1
2DE0110020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 11.0mm 11,0 150 90 2 Straight 1
2DE0120020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 12.0mm 12,0 150 100 2 Straight 1
2DE0130020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 13.0mm 13,0 140 85 2 Straight 1
2DE0140020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 14.0mm 14,0 150 90 2 Straight 1
2DE0160020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 16.0mm 16,0 150 90 2 Straight 1
2DE0200020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 20.0mm 20,0 160 85 2 Straight 1
2DE0220020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 22.0mm 22,0 160 95 2 Straight 1
Recommended for:   Stone / Construction material
Masonry drill bits
  tungsten carbide tipped
  �high performance

D
L
Product number Description
D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
Number
of flutes
Shank
type
Pack
contains
2DE084000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL  8.0mm x 400mm 8,0 400 275 2 Straight 1
2DE104000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 10.0mm x 400mm 10,0 400 255 2 Straight 1
2DE124000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 12.0mm x 400mm 12,0 400 310 2 Straight 1
2DE144000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 14.0mm x 400mm 14,0 400 300 2 Straight 1
2DE164000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 16.0mm x 400mm 16,0 400 310 2 Straight 1
2DE184000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 18.0mm x 400mm 18,0 400 315 2 Straight 1
2DE204000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 20.0mm x 400mm 20,0 400 310 2 Straight 1
2DE254000020203 MASONRY HQ DRILL 25.0mm x 400mm 25,0 400 305 2 Straight 1
Recommended for:                 Stone / Construction material
Masonry drill bits extra length
  tungsten carbide tipped
  �high performance

  designed to drill concrete, masonry and
    natrual stone
Product number Description
D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
Number
of flutes
Shank
type
Pack
contains
2DF041100010203 SDS DRILL 4x110 PLUS 4,0 110 40 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF051100010203 SDS DRILL 5x110 PLUS 5,0 110 40 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF051600010203 SDS DRILL 5x160 PLUS 5,0 160 80 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF052100010203 SDS DRILL 5x210 PLUS 5,0 210 135 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF055160010203 SDS DRILL 5.5x160 PLUS 5,5 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF061100010203 SDS DRILL 6.x110 PLUS 6,0 110 35 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF061600010203 SDS DRILL 6.160 PLUS 6,0 160 90 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF062100010203 SDS DRILL 6x210 PLUS 6,0 210 135 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF062600010203 SDS DRILL 6x260 PLUS 6,0 260 175 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF065110010203 SDS DRILL 6.5x110 PLUS 6,5 110 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF065160010203 SDS DRILL 6.5x160 PLUS 6,5 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
Recommended for:                 Stone / Construction material
L1
D
L

N
G
Product number Description
D
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
Number
of flutes
Shank
type
Pack
contains
2DF081100010203 SDS DRILL 8x110 PLUS 8,0 110 35 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF081600010203 SDS DRILL 8x160 PLUS 8,0 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF082100010203 SDS DRILL 8x210 PLUS 8,0 210 135 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF082600010203 SDS DRILL 8x260 PLUS 8,0 260 185 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF083100010203 SDS DRILL 8x310 PLUS 8,0 310 210 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF101600010203 SDS DRILL 10x160 PLUS 10,0 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF102100010203 SDS DRILL 10x210 PLUS 10,0 210 135 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF102600010203 SDS DRILL 10x260 PLUS 10,0 260 185 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF103100010203 SDS DRILL 10x310 PLUS 10,0 310 220 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF104000010203 SDS DRILL 10x400 PLUS 10,0 400 315 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF104500010203 SDS DRILL 10x450 PLUS 10,0 450 350 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF121600010203 SDS DRILL 12x160 PLUS 12,0 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF122100010203 SDS DRILL 12x210 PLUS 12,0 210 140 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF122600010203 SDS DRLL 12x260 PLUS 12,0 260 185 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF123100010203 SDS DRILL 12x310 PLUS 12,0 310 215 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF124000010203 SDS DRILL 12x400 PLUS 12,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF124500010203 SDS DRILL 12x450 PLUS 12,0 450 350 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF132600010203 SDS DRILL 13x260 PLUS 13,0 260 220 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF141600010203 SDS DRILL 14x160 PLUS 14,0 160 70 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF142100010203 SDS DRILL 14x210 PLUS 14,0 210 125 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF142600010203 SDS DRILL 14x260 PLUS 14,0 260 180 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF143100010203 SDS DRILL 14x310 PLUS 14,0 310 230 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF144500010203 SDS DRILL 14x450 PLUS 14,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF161600010203 SDS DRILL 16x160 PLUS 16,0 160 85 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF162100010203 SDS DRILL 16x210 PLUS 16,0 210 130 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF162600010203 SDS DRILL 16x260 PLUS 16,0 260 175 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF163100010203 SDS DRILL 16x310 PLUS 16,0 310 230 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF164000010203 SDS DRILL 16x400 PLUS 16,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF164500010203 SDS DRILL 16x450 PLUS 18,0 450 350 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF182100010203 SDS DRILL 18x210 PLUS 18,0 210 130 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF182600010203 SDS DRILL 18x260 PLUS 18,0 260 175 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF183100010203 SDS DRILL 18x310 PLUS 18,0 310 230 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF184000010203 SDS DRILL 18x400 PLUS 18,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF184500010203 SDS DRILL 18x450 PLUS 18,0 450 350 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF202100010203 SDS DRILL 20x210 PLUS 20,0 210 110 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF202600010203 SDS DRILL 20x260 PLUS 20,0 260 180 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF203100010203 SDS DRILL 20x310 PLUS 20,0 310 230 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF204000010203 SDS DRILL 20x400 PLUS 20,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF204500010203 SDS DRILL 20x450 PLUS 20,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF222100010203 SDS DRILL 22x210 PLUS 22,0 210 130 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF222600010203 SDS DRILL 22x260 PLUS 22,0 260 165 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF223100010203 SDS DRILL 22x310 PLUS 22,0 310 230 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF224000010203 SDS DRILL 22x400 PLUS 22,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF224500010203 SDS DRILL 22x450 PLUS 22,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF244500010203 SDS DRILL 24x450 PLUS 24,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF252600010203 SDS DRILL 25x260 PLUS 25,0 260 180 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF254000010203 SDS DRILL 25x400 PLUS 25,0 400 310 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF254500010203 SDS DRILL 25x450 PLUS 25,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
2DF264500010203 SDS DRILL 26x450 PLUS 26,0 450 355 4 SDS PLUS 1
Recommended for:                 Stone / Construction material